
CLASS TEACHER SONG
SPONGEBOB Opening Number Devon SPONGEBOB!

Daddy Daughter Dance Abby P Look Through My Eyes
SAT 2:45pm Level 10-11 Modern Kim Magalenha

FRI 8:15pm Adult Beg Ballet Victoria Awakening
TUE 4:00pm Adv Tap Abby P Sway

FRI 7:15pm Teen 3 Ballet Kerianne Moonlight
SAT 3:35pm Level 11 Jazz Devon Clue

TUE 6:45pm Teen 3 Tap Nicole D Hand Clap
FRI 4:00pm Adv Ballet Anya Innovation

THU 4:15pm Level 1-2 Modern Abby G Tamarack Pines
THU 6:30pm Level 11 Ballet Victoria Until Dawn

SAT 2:45pm Teen Jazz 3 Nicole D Jump Jive An' Wail
TUE 5:45pm Teen 3 Hip-Hop Platinum J Red Divas

MON 8:00pm Adv Contemporary Abby P Saturn's Solitude
THU 4:15pm Dance Fundamentals Tina Snow White Waltz

WED 7:15pm Level 6-8 Tap Heather Centerfield
MON 7:00pm Adv Lyrical Abby P When We Were Young

SAT 2:00pm Level 11 'A' Lyrical Kim Young And Beautiful
MON 5:15pm Level 1-2 Ballet Abby P Fly With Me

TUE 6:30pm Adv Hip-Hop Platinum J Platinum Icons
FRI 8:15pm Teen 3 Lyrical Kerianne Heart Of Stone
MON 5:45pm Level 3 Ballet Victoria Waltz Of The Hour
WED 6:15pm Adv Modern Heather Because Of You
SAT 4:00pm Adult Lyrical Nicole D Candle In The Wind

MON 6:15pm Level 1-2 Hip-Hop Abby P Shake It Up
SAT 3:35pm Teen Modern 1-2 Kim Spirits Of The Forest
TUE 4:15pm Level 1-2 Hip Hop Abby G Cheetah Girls

TUE 5:00pm Adv Jazz Holly Make You

SATURDAY, JUNE 7  ~  10:00am  RECITAL SHOW



CLASS TEACHER SONG
SPONGEBOB Opening Number Devon SPONGEBOB!

Daddy Daughter Dance Abby P Look Through My Eyes
WED 3:00pm Combo Ballet Devon Princess And The Frog

TUE 4:00pm Adv Tap Abby P Sway
MON 5:45pm Level 3 Ballet Victoria Waltz Of The Hour

SAT 11:30am Level 4-5 Modern Tina Sister Hearts
FRI 4:00pm Adv Ballet Anya Innovation

SAT 10:30am Combo Ballet Abby G Pure Imagination
FRI 7:15pm Level 4 Ballet Devon Part Of Your World

WED 7:15pm Level 6-8 Tap Heather Centerfield
MON 7:00pm Adv Lyrical Abby P When We Were Young

FRI 5:30pm Dance Fundamentals Devon A Whole New World
FRI 5:30pm Level 5 Ballet Kerianne Better

WED 4:00pm Level 1-2 Jazz Abby P Razzle Dazzle Riders
TUE 6:30pm Adv Hip-Hop Platinum J Platinum Icons
WED 3:00pm Combo Tap Devon Dig A Little Deeper

THU 5:45pm Level THU 3-4 Hip-Hop  Victoria The Beat
FRI 6:30pm Level 3-5 Jazz Kerianne Girls Night Out

MON 8:00pm Adv Contemporary Abby P Saturn's Solitude
SAT 10:45am Level 3 Ballet Devon Golden Hour

MON 6:45pm Level 3-4 Modern Victoria Fire
TUE 8:15pm Adult Int Tap Nicole D Ahoy Candyman
WED 6:15pm Adv Modern Heather Because Of You

TUE 6:45pm Level 5-6 Hip-Hop Abby P Bringing The Fire
THU 5:00pm Level 3-5 Tap Tina Rock Around The Clock

FRI 8:15pm Adult Beg Ballet Victoria Awakening
SAT 10:30am Combo Tap Abby G Sugar, Sugar

WED 3:15pm Level 1-2 Tap Abby G Country Girls
TUE 5:00pm Adv Jazz Holly Make You

SATURDAY, JUNE 7  ~  2:00pm RECITAL SHOW



CLASS TEACHER SONG
SPONGEBOB Opening Number Devon SPONGEBOB!

Daddy Daughter Dance Abby P Look Through My Eyes
THU 8:15pm Adult Ballet 2 Heather Sweet Child Of Mine

TUE 4:00pm Adv Tap Abby P Sway
THU 5:45pm Level 7 Ballet Heather Sapphire Spring
THU 5:00pm Level 6 Ballet Devon Téir Abhaile Riu
THU 6:45pm Level 8 Ballet Heather Degas Dancers
TUE 8:15pm Adult Int Tap Nicole D Ahoy Candyman

THU 6:00pm Level 6 Modern Devon Can't Catch Me Now
WED 8:00pm Level 7-8 Modern Heather Elements

TUE 4:15pm Combo Ballet Tina Butterfly Fly Away
THU 8:15pm Level 11 'B' Lyrical Victoria In The Dark

SAT 1:15pm Level 6 Jazz Kim Sharks
SAT 1:30pm Level 7-8 Jazz Nicole D Greased Lightning
FRI 6:15pm Combo Ballet Devon Keep On Dancing
TUE 6:30pm Adv Hip-Hop Platinum J Platinum Icons

THU 7:30pm Adult Beg Jazz Devon Thirty, Flirty, & Thriving
THU 6:45pm Level 7 Lyrical Devon Tightrope
THU 8:15pm Level 8 Lyrical Devon My Tears Ricochet

TUE 4:15pm Combo Tap Tina Pink Shoe Laces
TUE 6:00pm Level 11 Tap Nicole D Party People
WED 6:15pm Adv Modern Heather Because Of You

TUE 8:00pm Level 7-8 Hip-Hop Platinum J Dance With A Smile
TUE 8:45pm Adult Hip-Hop 2 Platinum J Triple Platinum

FRI 4:45pm Boyzbeat Tina Spider-Man Invasion
FRI 6:15pm Combo Tap Devon Barbie Dreams

WED 7:15pm Level 6-8 Tap Heather Centerfield
TUE 5:00pm Level 11 Hip-Hop Platinum J Big Dawgs

TUE 7:30pm Adult Int Jazz Nicole D Disco Divas
TUE 5:00pm Adv Jazz Holly Make You

SATURDAY, JUNE 7  ~  6:00pm RECITAL SHOW



CLASS TEACHER SONG
SPONGEBOB Opening Number Devon SPONGEBOB!

Daddy Daughter Dance Abby P Look Through My Eyes
THU 8:15pm Adult Ballet 2 Heather Sweet Child Of Mine

WED  6:15pm Level 9 Ballet Abby P Dance Of The Royal Bells
THU 6:30pm Level 11 Ballet Victoria Until Dawn

SAT 9:45am Dance Fundamentals    Abby G Rockstar Princess
FRI 6:30pm Level 10 Ballet Victoria Experience

TUE 5:15pm Level 9 Modern Abby P On The Way
SAT 2:45pm Level 10-11 Modern Kim Magalenha

TUE 6:00pm Level 11 Tap Nicole D Party People
FRI 4:00pm Adv Ballet Anya Innovation

TUE 7:15pm Level 9-10 Hip-Hop Platinum J School Of Dance
TUE 8:45pm Adult Hip-Hop 2 Platinum J Triple Platinum

TUE 5:00pm Level 11 Hip-Hop Platinum J Big Dawgs
SAT 1:30pm Level 9 Jazz Devon In The Navy
FRI 8:20pm Level 10 Jazz Devon Midnights

THU 8:15pm Level 11 'B' Lyrical Victoria In The Dark
THU 7:30pm Adult Beg Jazz Devon Thirty, Flirty, & Thriving
TUE 6:00pm Level 9-10 Tap Abby P I Wanna Party

MON 7:00pm Adv Lyrical Abby P When We Were Young
TUE 7:30pm Adult Int Jazz Nicole D Disco Divas
SAT 3:35pm Level 11 Jazz Devon Clue

WED 5:30pm Level 9 Lyrical Abby P All I Want
WED 7:45pm Level 10 Lyrical Abby P Falling Apart

THU 5:00pm Dance Fundamentals Abby G We Were Made To Fly
SAT 2:00pm Level 11 'A' Lyrical Kim Young And Beautiful

TUE 6:45pm Teen 3 Tap Nicole D Hand Clap
TUE 8:15pm Adult Int Tap Nicole D Ahoy Candyman

MON 8:00pm Adv Contemporary Abby P Saturn's Solitude

SUNDAY, JUNE 8 ~ 1:00pm RECITAL SHOW



CLASS TEACHER SONG
SPONGEBOB Opening Number Devon SPONGEBOB!

Daddy Daughter Dance Abby P Look Through My Eyes
MON 7:30pm Teen Ballet 1-2 Victoria Spring Waltz

TUE 4:00pm Adv Tap Abby P Sway
WED 4:00pm Level 1-2 Ballet Devon Two Oruguitas
SAT 3:35pm Teen Modern 1-2 Kim Spirits Of The Forest
SAT 10:45am Level 3 Ballet Devon Golden Hour

FRI 4:00pm Adv Ballet Anya Innovation
TUE 6:45pm Teen 3 Tap Nicole D Hand Clap

SAT 11:00am Level 1-2 Ballet Nicole D A Million Dreams
FRI 7:15pm Level 4 Ballet Devon Part Of Your World
MON 7:00pm Adv Lyrical Abby P When We Were Young

WED 5:00pm Level 1-2 Modern Devon Flying
THU 4:15pm Level 1-2 Modern Abby G Tamarack Pines
TUE 6:45pm Level 5-6 Hip-Hop Abby P Bringing The Fire

WED 6:15pm Adv Modern Heather Because Of You
MON 4:45pm Combo Ballet Victoria This Wish
WED 4:00pm Level 1-2 Jazz Abby P Razzle Dazzle Riders
TUE 7:30pm Teen 1-2 Tap Abby P Puttin' On The Ritz
SAT 4:00pm Adult Lyrical Nicole D Candle In The Wind

SAT 12:00pm Level 1-3 Hip-Hop Nicole D Men In Black
TUE 6:30pm Adv Hip-Hop Platinum J Platinum Icons

THU 11:00am Dance Fundamentals Devon Let's All Dance Like A Daisy
FRI 4:45pm Boyzbeat Tina Spider-Man Invasion

MON 8:30pm Teen Lyrical 1-2 Victoria Invincible
MON 8:00pm Adv Contemporary Abby P Saturn's Solitude

MON 4:45pm Combo Tap Victoria I'm A Star
WED 3:15pm Level 1-2 Tap Abby G Country Girls
TUE 8:15pm Adult Int Tap Nicole D Ahoy Candyman

TUE 5:00pm Adv Jazz Holly Make You

SUNDAY, JUNE 8 ~ 5:00pm RECITAL SHOW


